Inspection List Report
Inspections List - Current and 12 months

Record No.
8784
8783
8782
8781
8780
8779
8778
8777
8776
8775
8774
8773
8772
8771
8770
8769
8768
8767
8766
8765
8764
8763
8762

Location

Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station
Wetherill Park Transfer Station

Location: Wetherill Park Transfer Station

Tuesday, 6 June 2023 8:49 AM (UTC+10:00) Canberra, Melbourne, Sydney by Ken Dekok

Type of Inspection

Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists
Odour Monitoring Checklists

Name

Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 7/6/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 31/5/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 24/5/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 17/5/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 10/5/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 3/5/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 26/4/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 19/4/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 12/4/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 5/4/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 29/3/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 22/3/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 15/3/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 8/3/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 1/3/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 22/2/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 15/2/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 8/2/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 1/2/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 25/1/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 18/1/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 11/1/2023
Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 4/1/2023

# Questions
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21



# Filled Questions

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Progress

[EL L (UL UL (UL (UL UL UL I (S UL (U UL U (UL UL (UL (UL U (UL U (L (I

Status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Due Date

Assigned To

Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139
Steven Buchanan - 10002139

Completed By

Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan
Steven Buchanan

Completed On

6/6/2023
30/5/2023
25/5/2023
16/5/2023

9/5/2023

2/5/2023
26/4/2023
18/4/2023
11/4/2023

4/4/2023
28/3/2023
21/3/2023
14/3/2023

7/3/2023
28/2/2023
21/2/2023
14/2/2023

7/2/2023
31/1/2023
24/1/2023
17/1/2023
10/1/2023

3/1/2023

Person Responsible



