Inspection List Report Inspections List - Current and 12 months Record No. Location

O	or Garront and 12 months	
No.	Location	Type of Inspection
8784	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8783	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8782	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8781	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8780	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8779	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8778	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8777	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8776	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8775	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8774	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8773	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8772	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8771	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8770	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8769	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8768	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8767	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8766	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8765	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8764	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8763	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
8762	Wetherill Park Transfer Station	Odour Monitoring Checklists
		•

Location: Wetherill Park Transfer Station

Tuesday, 6 June 2023 8:49 AM (UTC+10:00) Canberra, Melbourne, Sydney by Ken Dekok

Questions Name Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 7/6/2023 21 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 31/5/2023 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 24/5/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 17/5/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 10/5/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 3/5/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 26/4/2023 21 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 19/4/2023 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 12/4/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 5/4/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 29/3/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 22/3/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 15/3/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 8/3/2023 21 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 1/3/2023 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 22/2/2023 21 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 15/2/2023 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 8/2/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 1/2/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 25/1/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 18/1/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 11/1/2023 21 Wetherill Park RRF - Weekly - 4/1/2023 21

# Filled Questions	Progress	Status	Due Date	Assigned To	(Completed By	Completed On	Person Responsible
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	6/6/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	30/5/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	25/5/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	16/5/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	9/5/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	2/5/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	26/4/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	18/4/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	11/4/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	4/4/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	28/3/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	21/3/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	14/3/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	7/3/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	28/2/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	21/2/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	14/2/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	7/2/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	31/1/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	24/1/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	17/1/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	10/1/2023	
21	1	Completed		Steven Buchanan - 100	002139	Steven Buchanan	3/1/2023	